
T A K E A W A Y  M E N U



Pork Souvlaki
Grilled marinated pork skewers, served with 
pitta, salad and chips

Chicken Souvlaki
Grilled marinated chicken skewers, served with 
pitta, salad and chips 

Brizola
Grilled marinated spalobrizola from pork 
shoulder, served with pitta, salad and chips

Pork Belly
Grilled marinated pork belly steak, served with 
pitta, salad and chips

Mixed Grill
Mix gyros with loukaniko, pork belly steak and 
soutzoukaki, served with pitta, salad and chips

Salmon Souvlaki
Marinated salmon skewers, served with pitta, 
salad and chips

Boneless Whole Chicken
Succulent grilled boneless whole chicken, served 
with pitta, salad and chips

Boneless ½ Chicken
Succulent grilled boneless ½ chicken, served 
with pitta, salad and chips

Grilled Bifteki
Mixture of beef and pork burger, served with 
pitta, salad and chips

Chicken Bifteki
Stuffed chicken burger with gouda cheese and 
bacon, served with pitta, salad and chips

Tzatziki
Stained Greek yoghurt with cucumber, dill and garlic

Taramosalata
Creamy blend of pink fish roe, lemon juice and olive oil

Tirokafteri
Spicy feta dip with chili flakes and roasted peppers

Melitzanosalata
Roasted smoky aubergine dip with parsley and garlic

Kalamata Olives
Juicy marinated olives from Kalamata, Greece

Dolmades
Vine leaves filled with aromatic rice and spices

Mezze Platter
A selection of our dips, tzatziki, tirokafteri, taramosalata, 
melitzanosalata, olives,  served with pitta

Kalamarakia
Crispy fried squid with lemon slice and tartar sauce

Loukaniko
Wild boar sausage infused with herbs, marinated in red 
wine then smoked

Whitebait
Crispy fried whitebait in bread crumbs, served with 
tartar sauce

Kolokythokeftedes
Courgette fritters deep fried with melted feta centre, 
served with yoghurt dip

Tomatokeftedes
Tomato fritters deep fried with melted feta centre, 
served with yoghurt dip

Mezze Platter
A selection of our mezzedes, calamari, traditional 
sausage, halloumi, tomatokeftedes and 
kolokthokeftedes, served with pitta

Feta Saganaki
Greek Feta pan fried and drizzled with Greek Honey 
and sesame seeds

Grilled Halloumi
Traditional Cypriot Cheese on grill, served with salad

Prawn Saganaki
Traditional Greek dish with prawns made in a rich 
tomato sauce, ouzo and crumbled feta

Tiropitakia
Crispy Greek filo pastry filled with feta, served with 
yoghurt dip

Spanakopitakia
Spinach and feta stuffed filo pastry, served with 
yoghurt dip

Soutzoukakia
Meatballs made with mix of ground pork and beef, 
onions, garlic and fresh herbs

Chicken Pitta Wrap

Pork Pitta Wrap

Chicken Skewer Pitta Wrap

Pork Skewer Pitta Wrap 

Sausage Pitta Wrap

Pitta Club Sandwich
Chicken, Pork or Mix

T R A D I T I O N A L 
G R E E K  G R I L L

M E Z Z E D E S

M E Z Z E D E S

Cold

Hot

P I T T A  G Y R O S

£12

£12

£17

£17

£14

£25

£12.50

£17

£18

£4.50

£5

£5.50

£5

£4.50

£5.50

£17

£7

£7

£6

£6

£6

£20

£7

£7

£8

£6

£6

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£12

For One: £18 | For Two: £36 | For Three: £70



S A L A D S

P A S T R I E S

S I D E S

K I D S

C A K E S  &  D E S S E R T S

Greek Salad
Traditional Greek salad with olive and feta

Halloumi Salad
Grilled halloumi salad with fresh vegetables and a 
zippy lemon dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad
Crispy seasoned croutons, chicken gyros and easy 
Caesar dressing

Prawn Salad
Mixture of fresh prawns, creamy avocado and fresh 
salad

Chips
Chips & Cheese
Chips, Cheese & Gyros
Sweet Potato Fries
Mashed Potato
Rice
Garlic Mushroom
Pitta Bread
Baby Potatoes

Chicken Strips
Chicken Bifteki
Chicken Skewer
Pork Skewer
Pork & Beef Bifteki

Cheesecake Donut
Chocolate Donut
Raspberry Donut
Cronut with Pralina
Choose any 3 donuts

Red Velvet Cake
Carrot Cake
Apple Pie
Tiramisu Cake
Bueno Cake
Chocolate Orange Cake
Ferrero Cake
Ekmek Kantaifi
Black Cherry Cheesecake
Biscotino Chocolate Cake

Cocoa Cookies
Vanilla with Milk Chocolate Cookies
Oatmeal Cookies
Choose any 3 cookies

Portokalopita

Karidopita
Walnut pie

Baklavas
Kantaifi
Mille-Feuille Cake
Galaktompoureko

Tiropita Traditional
Cheese pie

Spanakopita Traditional
Spinach pie

Spanakopita
Spinach pie roll

Ham and Cheese Croissant

Loukanopita
Sausage roll with mustard

Bougatsa
Custard pie

Pataopita
Potato pie

Kotopita
Chicken pie

Philadelphia Roll

Traditional Pie of Santorini
Tomato, feta and olives

Pizza Slice
Cheese, ham, bacon and pepper

£7

£8

£9

£10

£2.50

£3

£3.50

£3

£2.50

£2

£2.50

£1.50

£3

£5

£4

£4

£4

£4

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£9

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£6

£5

£5

£6

£6

£5

£5

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.40

£3.30

£3.50

£3.30

£3.50

£3.50



S O F T  D R I N K S

B E E R S

T E A  L A T T E

J U I C E S

T E A SC O F F E E

C O F F E E

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Fanta
Loux Orange
Loux Lemon

Alfa
Fix
Mythos
Peroni
Corona
San Miguel 0%

Chai
Matcha
Tumeric

Orange Juice

Lemon Juice and 
Ginger

Apple and 
Bergamot

Pomegranate

English Tea
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Mountain Tea
Chamonmile Tea
Lemongrass Tea
Hibiscus

Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Flat White

Cortado

Espresso
Single £2.80  |  Double £3

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Greek Coffee

Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino
Greek Frappe

Loux Cherry
Amita Motion
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Bravo Strawberry
Bravo Apricot
B52

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4

£4

£2.50

£3.50

£4

£3.50

£3.50

£4

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3

£3

£3.40

£3.40

£3

£3.20

£2.90

£3.70

£3.70

£3.20

£3.20

£3.70

£3.20

£2.50

£2.50

£2

£2.50

£2

£2

£3

Hot

Cold


