

#### TAKEAWAY MENU

وه مو مو

**P** G

C G p

B G

Ρ

Ν

S M

B Su W

B Su W

G M

C St

# MEZZEDES

_	0	1	-	1	

COId	
<b>Tzatziki</b> Stained Greek yoghurt with cucumber, dill and garlic	£4.50
Taramosalata Creamy blend of pink fish roe, lemon juice and olive oil	£5
<b>Tirokafteri</b> Spicy feta dip with chili flakes and roasted peppers	£5.50
<b>Melitzanosalata</b> Roasted smoky aubergine dip with parsley and garlic	£5
Kalamata Olives Juicy marinated olives from Kalamata, Greece	£4.50
<b>Dolmades</b> Vine leaves filled with aromatic rice and spices	£5.50
<b>Mezze Platter</b> A selection of our dips, tzatziki, tirokafteri, taramosalata, melitzanosalata, olives, served with pitta	£17

MEZZEDES
----------

Hot	
Kalamarakia Crispy fried squid with lemon slice and tartar sauce	£7
<b>Loukaniko</b> Wild boar sausage infused with herbs, marinated in red wine then smoked	£7
Whitebait Crispy fried whitebait in bread crumbs, served with tartar sauce	£6
Kolokythokeftedes Courgette fritters deep fried with melted feta centre, served with yoghurt dip	£6
<b>Tomatokeftedes</b> Tomato fritters deep fried with melted feta centre, served with yoghurt dip	£6
<b>Mezze Platter</b> A selection of our mezzedes, calamari, traditional sausage, halloumi, tomatokeftedes and kolokthokeftedes, served with pitta	£20
<b>Feta Saganaki</b> Greek Feta pan fried and drizzled with Greek Honey and sesame seeds	£7
<b>Grilled Halloumi</b> Traditional Cypriot Cheese on grill, served with salad	£7
<b>Prawn Saganaki</b> Traditional Greek dish with prawns made in a rich tomato sauce, ouzo and crumbled feta	£8
<b>Tiropitakia</b> Crispy Greek filo pastry filled with feta, served with yoghurt dip	£6
<b>Spanakopitakia</b> Spinach and feta stuffed filo pastry, served with yoghurt dip	£6
<b>Soutzoukakia</b> Meatballs made with mix of ground pork and beef, onions, garlic and fresh herbs	£7

## TRADITIONAL GREEK GRILL

GREEK GRIEE	
ork Souvlaki rilled marinated pork skewers, served with itta, salad and chips	£12
t <b>hicken Souvlaki</b> rilled marinated chicken skewers, <i>served with</i> itta, salad and chips	£12
Frizola rilled marinated spalobrizola from pork noulder, <i>served with pitta, salad and chip</i> s	£17
<b>Pork Belly</b> rilled marinated pork belly steak, <i>served with</i> itta, salad and chips	£17
<b>fixed Grill</b> For One: $\pounds 18 \mid$ For Two: $\pounds 36 \mid$ For Three: lix gyros with loukaniko, pork belly steak and butzoukaki, served with pitta, salad and chips	£70
<b>almon Souvlaki</b> Iarinated salmon skewers, <i>served with pitta,</i> alad and chips	£14
<b>Boneless Whole Chicken</b> ucculent grilled boneless whole chicken, <i>served</i> <i>ith pitta, salad and chips</i>	£25
<b>Coneless ½ Chicken</b> ucculent grilled boneless ½ chicken, <i>served</i> <i>ith pitta, salad and chips</i>	£12.50
irilled Bifteki lixture of beef and pork burger, served with itta, salad and chips	£17
<b>hicken Bifteki</b> tuffed chicken burger with gouda cheese and acon, <i>served with pitta, salad and chips</i>	£18

## PITTA GYROS

Chicken Pitta Wrap	£7
Pork Pitta Wrap	£7
Chicken Skewer Pitta Wrap	£7
Pork Skewer Pitta Wrap	£7
Sausage Pitta Wrap	£7
<b>Pitta Club Sandwich</b> Chicken, Pork or Mix	£12

ہ جو اے ای جو ا

SALADS

<b>Greek Salad</b> Traditional Greek salad with olive and feta	£7
Halloumi Salad Grilled halloumi salad with fresh vegetables and a zippy lemon dressing	£8
<b>Chicken Caesar Salad</b> Crispy seasoned croutons, chicken gyros and easy Caesar dressing	£9
<b>Prawn Salad</b> Mixture of fresh prawns, creamy avocado and fresh salad	£10

## PASTRIES

Tiropita Traditional Cheese pie	£3.50
Spanakopita Traditional Spinach pie	£3.50
<b>Spanakopita</b> Spinach pie roll	£3.50
Ham and Cheese Croissant	£3.50
<b>Loukanopita</b> Sausage roll with mustard	£3.50
<b>Bougatsa</b> Custard pie	£3.40
Pataopita Potato pie	£3.30
Kotopita Chicken pie	£3.50
Philadelphia Roll	£3.30
Traditional Pie of Santorini Tomato, feta and olives	£3.50
Pizza Slice Cheese, ham, bacon and pepper	£3.50

SIDES

Chips	£2.50
Chips & Cheese	£3
Chips, Cheese & Gyros	£3.50
Sweet Potato Fries	£3
Mashed Potato	£2.50
Rice	£2
Garlic Mushroom	£2.50
Pitta Bread	£1.50
Baby Potatoes	£3

#### KIDS

Chicken Strips	£5
Chicken Bifteki	£4
Chicken Skewer	£4
Pork Skewer	£4
Pork & Beef Bifteki	£4

# CAKES & DESSERTS

Cheesecake Donut	£3.50
Chocolate Donut	£3.50
Raspberry Donut	£3.50
Cronut with Pralina	£3.50
Choose any 3 donuts	£9
Red Velvet Cake	£5
Carrot Cake	£5
Apple Pie	£5
Tiramisu Cake	£5
Bueno Cake	£5
Chocolate Orange Cake	£5
Ferrero Cake	£5
Ekmek Kantaifi	£5
Black Cherry Cheesecake	£5
Biscotino Chocolate Cake	£5
Cocoa Cookies	£2.50
Vanilla with Milk Chocolate Cookies	£2.50
Oatmeal Cookies	£2.50
Choose any 3 cookies	£6
Portokalopita	£5
<b>Karidopita</b> Walnut pie	£5
Baklavas	£6
Kantaifi	£6
Mille-Feuille Cake	£5
Galaktompoureko	£5

ہ جو اے ای جو ا

#### وحواوا والمحاوا والمحاوا والمحاول والمحاول

# SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	£2.50	Loux Cherry	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50	Amita Motion	£2.50
Coke Zero	£2.50	Still Water	£2
Sprite	£2.50	Sparkling Water	£2.50
Fanta	£2.50	Bravo Strawberry	£2
Loux Orange	£2.50	Bravo Apricot	£2
Loux Lemon	£2.50	B52	£З

## BEERS

## JUICES

Alfa	£3.50	Orange Juice	£3.50
Fix	£3.50	Lemon Juice and	£4
Mythos	£3.50	Ginger	
Peroni	£4	Apple and Bergamot	£3.50
Corona	£4	Bergamot	
San Miguel 0%	£2.50	Pomegranate	£3.50

C O F F E	ΕE	T E A S	
Hot Latte	£3.40	English Tea	£2.50
- •	00.40	Green Tea	£2.50
Cappuccino	£3.40	Peppermint Tea	£2.50
Americano	£З	Mountain Tea	£2.50
Flat White	£3.20	Chamonmile Tea	£2.50
		Lemongrass Tea	£З
Cortado	£2.90	Hibiscus	£3
Espresso Single £2.80   Doubl	TEA LAT	ТЕ	
Mocha	£3.70	ILA LAI	IL
	69.70	Chai	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.70	Matcha	£4
Greek Coffee	£3.20	Tumeric	£3.50

## COFFEE

	Colu
Freddo Espresso	£3.20
Freddo Cappuccino	£3.70
Greek Frappe	£3.20

<u> جو می مو مو می مو مو مو مو مو مو مو مو مو مو</u>